Summary agenda

08.30

08.45

09.00

10.15

11.10

11.30

13:30

14.30

14.45

Participants arrive
Introduction

Session 1: Locally connected
approach

Session 2: Update on work
streams

Morning tea

Session 3: Future employment
services policy and service
model reforms, design and
implementation

(includes working lunch)

Session 4: Exploration of
gender based approaches

Wrap Up

Conclusion

Recap on the background and objectives of the Council and key outcomes to date.

Agree the outline of a clear and well-supported model for locally connected, place-based and integrated
service delivery for refugee economic participation.

Update on the entrepreneurship, role of employers and language work streams.

Confirmation of priority policy and service model reforms for refugee employment services.

Explore potential solutions to issues of design and implementation of enhanced employment services, and
opportunities to test approaches in the regional employment trials.

Learn from local programs working directly with refugee women to identify public policy opportunities that
come from applying a gender lens to refugee settlement and economic participation.

Council on Economic Participation for Refugees — September 2018



