## Summary agenda

08.30       Participants arrive         08.45       Introduction       Recap on the background and objectives of the Council and key outcomes to date.         09.00       Session 1: Locally connected approach       Agree the outline of a clear and well-supported model for locally connected, place-based and integrated service delivery for refugee economic participation.         10.15       Session 2: Update on work streams       Update on the entrepreneurship, role of employers and language work streams.         11.10       Morning tea       Confirmation of priority policy and service model reforms for refugee employment services. Services policy and service model reforms, design and implementation of enhanced employment services, and opportunities to test approaches in the regional employment trials.         13:30       Session 4: Exploration of gender based approaches       Learn from local programs working directly with refugee women to identify public policy opportunities that come from applying a gender lens to refugee settlement and economic participation.         14.30       Wrap Up         14.45       Conclusion			
O9.00 Session 1: Locally connected approach Agree the outline of a clear and well-supported model for locally connected, place-based and integrated service delivery for refugee economic participation.  10.15 Session 2: Update on work streams  11.10 Morning tea  11.30 Session 3: Future employment services policy and service model reforms, design and implementation (includes working lunch)  13:30 Session 4: Exploration of gender based approaches  Learn from local programs working directly with refugee women to identify public policy opportunities that come from applying a gender lens to refugee settlement and economic participation.	08.30	Participants arrive	
approach service delivery for refugee economic participation.  10.15 Session 2: Update on work streams  Update on the entrepreneurship, role of employers and language work streams.  11.10 Morning tea  Confirmation of priority policy and service model reforms for refugee employment services. Explore potential solutions to issues of design and implementation of enhanced employment services, and opportunities to test approaches in the regional employment trials.  (includes working lunch)  Session 4: Exploration of gender based approaches  Learn from local programs working directly with refugee women to identify public policy opportunities that come from applying a gender lens to refugee settlement and economic participation.	08.45	Introduction	Recap on the background and objectives of the Council and key outcomes to date.
11.10 Morning tea  11.30 Session 3: Future employment services policy and service model reforms for refugee employment services.  Explore potential solutions to issues of design and implementation of enhanced employment services, and opportunities to test approaches in the regional employment trials.  (includes working lunch)  13:30 Session 4: Exploration of gender based approaches  Learn from local programs working directly with refugee women to identify public policy opportunities that come from applying a gender lens to refugee settlement and economic participation.	09.00	•	
Session 3: Future employment services policy and service model reforms, design and implementation (includes working lunch)  13:30 Session 4: Exploration of gender based approaches  Learn from local programs working directly with refugee women to identify public policy opportunities that come from applying a gender lens to refugee settlement and economic participation.	10.15	·	Update on the entrepreneurship, role of employers and language work streams.
services policy and service model reforms, design and implementation  (includes working lunch)  Session 4: Exploration of gender based approaches  Learn from local programs working directly with refugee women to identify public policy opportunities that come from applying a gender lens to refugee settlement and economic participation.  Wrap Up	11.10	Morning tea	
gender based approaches come from applying a gender lens to refugee settlement and economic participation.  14.30 Wrap Up	11.30	services policy and service model reforms, design and implementation	Explore potential solutions to issues of design and implementation of enhanced employment services, and
	13:30		
14.45 Conclusion	14.30	Wrap Up	
	14.45	Conclusion	